INDIAN SPRINGS MANOR EXTENDED, LOT 1 BLOCK 8

801 EAST OCALA STREET

INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 2/2/17

Description Units

SANITARY SEWER

ROW Clearing & Restoring LF
Excavation & Backfill CYy
8" PVC SDR 35 LF
4' D Manhole EA
Lamphole EA
Connection to Existing Manhole EA
8x4 Tee and Riser EA

110.00
12.00
110.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Quantity Unit Price

$12.00
$18.00
$118.00
$2,600.00
$900.00
$1,500.00
$300.00

Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =

Extension

$1,320.00
$216.00
$12,980.00
$2,600.00
$900.00
$1,500.00
$300.00
$0.00
$19,816.00

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements = $19,816.00



