INDIAN SPRINGS MANOR EXTENDED, LOT 1 BLOCK 8 801 EAST OCALA STREET INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 2/2/17

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
SANITARY SEWER				
ROW Clearing & Restoring	LF	110.00	\$12.00	\$1,320.00
Excavation & Backfill	CY	12.00	\$18.00	\$216.00
8" PVC SDR 35	LF	110.00	\$118.00	\$12,980.00
4' ID Manhole	EA	1.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
Lamphole	EA	1.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
Connection to Existing Manhole	EA	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
8x4 Tee and Riser	EA	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
				\$0.00
Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =				\$19,816,00

Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements = \$19,816.00

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements = \$19,816.00